Single Family
94 NE 102nd St, Miami Shores
#MLS: A11571425
$1299000

Data oferty
Miasto
Adres
Powierznia
Podatek/rok
Rok budowy
Sypialnie

tazienki

2024/04/13

Miami Shores, FL 33138
94 NE 102nd St

131 m?

$14906

1940

3

2

94 NE 102nd St Miami Shores, FL 33138 single family house for sale with MLS A11571425 located in MIAMI
SHORES SEC 1 AMD. Spotless 3 bed/2 bath pool home in the heart of Miami Shores. Dont look any further! This
home offers super charming interior features combined w/ modern details. Hardwood floors, fireplace,
updated kitchen w/ stainless steel appliances and black granite countertops. Newer roof and A/C, impact
windows, and French doors leading to the tropical back yard and pool area. Corner lot! Every detail of this
home has been thoughtfully considered. Pristine saltwater heated pool w/hot tub surrounded by breathtaking
landscape and tropical fruit trees, ideal for entertaining, completely fenced in w/ outdoor shower and plenty of
storage. This home is a true sanctuary. Amazing location offers walking distance to shops and restaurants. Best

schools!
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